Classif.

NOME

Luis Maciel
Bruno Reis
Guilherme Paulo
Tiago Reis
Rafael Kong
Rodrigo Marino
Rafael Lopes
André Carreiras
Tomas Silva
David Bessa
Duarte Parreira
André Cruz
Rafael Silva
Simao Marques
Tiago Abiodun
Afonso Queiros
Henrique Cruz
Ricardo Oliveira
Bernardo Pinto
Jodo Teixeira

Tomas Picao

RANKING | STAG
CADETES MASCULINOS 2018/ 2019

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

CLUBE LICENCA
GDCS Juncal 67476
Montamora SC 69489
Sporting CP 68955
Montamora SC 69490
CTM Mirandela 68353
SL Benfica 69710
Montamora SC 69486
CP Alvito 70425
Sporting CP 73042
GDCS Juncal 67522
Vitéria FC 69914
NCR Valongo 69795
GDC AAA Guilhabreu 69454
APEE AE Mundéao 70418
Sporting CP 70458
CCR Arrabaes 69022
Clube Top Spin 71249
Boa Hora FC 73293
CTM Mirandela 71195
NCR Valongo 69794
Ugas ADC Ega 71232
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0 2 60 2 90 0 3 40 0 0 0 2 60 0
5 35 3 40 9 35 5 35 5 35 0 1 30 0 9 25 0
5 35 3 40 5 50 3 40 1 70 0 0 0 0 0
9 25 5 35 5 50 5 35 5 35 0 5 15 0 9 25 0
0 1 70 3 60 1 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 70 0 3 60 0 0 1 30 0 0 5 35 0
9 25 9 25 9 35 9 25 5 35 0 3 20 0 9 25 0
3 40 0 9 35 9 25 3 40 0 3 20 0 9 25 0
9 25 9 25 9 35 0 5 35 0 2 25 0 3 40 0
0 0 1 105 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 0
2 60 0 5} 50 0 0 2 25 0 0 5 35 0
0 5 35 5} 50 2 60 17 12 0 0 0 0 0
0 9 25 9 35 0 2 60 0 0 0 9 25 0
5 35 9 25 17 20 0 9 25 0 5 15 0 9 25 0
9 25 5 35 0 5 35 0 0 0 0 3 40 0
177 12 17 12 17 20 5 35 17 12 0 0 0 5 35 0
5 35 0 9 35 0 9 25 3 20 9 8 0 0 0
9 25 17 12 0 9 25 0 3 20 5 15 0 9 25 0
0 5 35 17 20 9 25 9 25 0 0 0 0 0
0 9 25 9 35 17 12 9 25 0 0 0 0 0
17 12 17 12 17 20 0 17 12 5} 15 9 8 0 17 12 0
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Vasco Veloso
Jorge Cruz
Pedro Nunes
Ivan Ribeiro
José Mendes
Francisco Silva
Gustavo Gomes
Tiago Mendonga
Tiago Olhero
Gongalo Martinho
Pedro Amorim
Igor Kyrychenko
Luis Lume
Rodrigo Jesus
Miguel Alves
Daniel Rodrigues
Jodo Santo
Valter Rodrigues
Pedro Brizida
Pedro Ferreira
Pedro Gongalves
Tomas Kulzer
Rodrigo Silva
André Mano
Joado Prada
Pedro Barata
Afonso Melim
Pedro Marques

Francisco Miranda

CADETES MASCULINOS 2018/ 2019

Sporting CP
Sporting CP
CD 1°Maio
ADC Os Ugas Ega
Montamora SC
CCR Arrabaes
SBR 1° Janeiro
CSC Orgens
CCR Arrabaes
SC Torres
CSC Orgens
Club Vila Real
CD Sao Roque
APEE AE Mundao
Sporting CP
SC Torres
Ugas ADC Ega
SC Torres

CD 1°Maio

AV Lamego TM
CTM Vila Real
CCSJ Madeira
AD Galomar
NCR Valongo
CTM Mirandela
Boa Hora FC
AD Galomar
CD 1°Maio

CD 1°Maio
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73167
69860
68829
71217
69982
68022
69989
71299
69760
71744
73259
70480
69258
70894
69374
75382
69433
75383
70015
70155
70488
71381
69360
70953
71586
73061
69619
70018
71227
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Egas Costa

Jodo Carmelita
Daniel Nunes
Jaime Gouveia
Afonso Santos
Diogo Ferreira
Gongcalo Santos
Joao Figueiredo
Sebastiao Roque
Tomas Lobo
Gabriel Soares
Jodo Mendes
Hugo Pereira
Duarte Leite
Eduardo Silva
Francisco Lopes
Francisco Topete
Martim Loucéo
Pedro Pereira
Rémulo Ferreira
Tiago Vieira
Afonso Grave
Bernardo Pacheco
Nuno Gomes
Vasco Lopes
Afonso Furtado
Daniel Berbigao
Francisco Gouveia

Gongcalo Grave

CADETES MASCULINOS 2018/ 2019

AD Galomar
AR Novelense
Clube Top Spin
CTM Vila Real
SBR 1° Janeiro
SC Alenquer
CD 1°Maio

SL Benfica

Juv. Sanguedo
Vitéria FC
Clube Top Spin
Montamora SC
AD Galomar
CTM Chaves
LFC Lourosa
Vitéria FC

AD Jorge Antunes
CTM Mirandela
CSC Orgens
LFC Lourosa
CCR Valega
IFC Torrense
CD Campos Lis
CD Campos Lis
SL Benfica

SL Benfica
Vagos SC

CD Sao Roque

IFC Torrense
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70445
67794
73133
70484
72487
70051
70046
74737
69899
73580
73325
69983
71675
72780
69007
72430
74673
69999
72291
70541
73540
72773
74527
71385
74335
74309
72566
70944
72774
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Lourenco Gomes
Lourenco Lemos
Lourenco Sardinha
Rodrigo Gouveia
Tiago Andrade
André Batel
Daniel Oliveira
Diogo Gaspar
Eduardo Perestrelo
Filipe Oliveira
Francisco Ferreira
Gabriel Matos
Gongalo Sa
Gustavo Ribeiro
Jodo Matos

José Pereira

José Péla

Luis Freitas
Miguel Santos
Nuno Barros
Pedro Catarino
Rafael Assuncao
Salvador Leal
Tiago Monteiro
Tiago Silva
Tomas Fernandes

CADETES MASCULINOS 2018/ 2019

AD Galomar

AD Galomar

AD Galomar

CD Sao Roque
CD Esc. Santa Cruz
Vagos SC

LFC Lourosa

CD Campos Lis
CD Esc. Santa Cruz
Clube Top Spin
CD 1° Maio

GD Toledos

LFC Lourosa

CD 1° Maio

ACM Madeira
SBR 1° Janeiro
Vitéria FC

ACM Madeira
Vitéria FC

AD Caramanchao
Sporting CP

SC Alenquer

IFC Torrense

Boa Hora FC

IFC Torrense

Montamora SC
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71194
69921
70520
69525
71152
72575
74318
73625
74152
71718
73758
70504
72183
72584
74694
74578
73581
75350
73370
70598
74942
69231
75236
73308
73700
73608
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